November 18, 2013
PIC32MZ Embedded Connectivity (EC) Family of 32-bit MCUs
What are we Announcing?
 New PIC32 Microcontroller Family offering breakthrough
performance, and high memory and peripheral integration.p , g y p p g
– Class-Leading 32-bit MCU Performance With 200 MHz / 330 DMIPS
and 3.28 CoreMarks™/MHz
• Over 3x performance of previous generation PIC32 MCUs

H
S
U
Et
he 10
/1
C
A
N
En
cr
y PM
St
at
ic
PIC32MZ2048ECG144 2 512 144 200 8/12 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECH144 2 512 144 200 8/16 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECG124 2 512 124 200 8/12 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECH124 2 512 124 200 8/16 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECG100 2 512 100 200 8/12 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECH100 2 512 100 200 8/16 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECG064 2 512 64 200 8/12 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 N Y/N
PIC32MZ2048ECH064 2 512 64 200 8/16 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 N Y/N
PIC32MZ1024ECG144 1 512 144 200 8/12 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECH144 1 512 144 200 8/16 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECG124 1 512 124 200 8/12 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECH124 1 512 124 200 8/16 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECG100 1 512 100 200 8/12 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECH100 1 512 100 200 8/16 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 N Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECG064 1 512 64 200 8/12 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 N Y/N
PIC32MZ1024ECH064 1 512 64 200 8/16 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 N Y/N
14NOVEMBER 18, 2013
PIC32MZ EC Family
Device Details (Crypto Engine)Device Details (Crypto Engine)
M

C
A
N
 2
.
En
cr
yp
t
PM
P
St
at
ic
 E
PIC32MZ2048ECM144 2 512 144 200 8/18 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECM124 2 512 124 200 8/18 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECM100 2 512 100 200 8/18 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/YPIC32MZ2048ECM100 2 512 100 200 8/18 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ2048ECM064 2 512 64 200 8/18 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 Y Y/N
PIC32MZ1024ECM144 1 512 144 200 8/18 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECM124 1 512 124 200 8/18 1 48 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECM100 1 512 100 200 8/18 1 40 6 2 9 9 9 1 6 5 6 1 1 2 Y Y/Y
PIC32MZ1024ECM064 1 512 64 200 8/18 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 Y Y/NPIC32MZ1024ECM064 1 512 64 200 8/18 1 24 6 2 9 9 9 1 4 4 6 1 1 2 Y Y/N
15NOVEMBER 18, 2013